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GIRONE A

DOMINANTE ARDEA
GIRONE B

PAVONA S.EUGENIO I PAPA
CAMPUS APRILIA SSD S.R.L.
GIRONE D

EMMESSE SPORT

GIRONE E

SAN LEONE

GIRONE F

BRACELLI CLUB
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GIRONE G

ATLETICO TIRRENA CV
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SERIED MASCHILEZ

ENERGY CALCIO SAN CESAREO FLORIDA SPORTING CLUB

CAMPUS APRILIA SSD S.R.L. PAVONA S. EUGENIO

MATRIX FUTSAL PALESTRA ROSSELLI

REAL TURANIA CALCIO ROMA 3%

VICOLO S.MARTINO A S.LEONE

REAL MONTEBUONO BRACELLI NR 1

DISTRICT SEVEN CIRCOLO MONTECITORIO

R.C.C. TEVERE REMO CAMPETTI SAN LIBORIO

DATA
06/11/21
DATA
05/11/21
12/11/21
DATA
12/11/21
DATA
05/11/21
DATA
05/11/21
05/11/21
DATA
12/11/21

ORA
15:00
ORA
21:00
21:00
ORA
21:00
ORA
21:00
ORA
21:15
20:00
ORA
20:30

1A

1A
2A

2A

1A

1A
1A

2A

ARDEA (NUOVA FLORIDA VIA
PAVONA VIA
APRILIA VIA
ROMA VIA
ROMA VIA
ROMA VIA
ROMA VIA
CIVITAVECCHIA VIA

VENEZIA, 62

EUGENIO PAPA, SNC

DEL CARROCETO, SNC

DI CENTOCELLE, 236/A

B. D’ALVIANO, 7

MATTIA BATTISTINI, 260
DEI CAMPI SPORTIVI, 5

DOMENICO CASTELLI, 2B

GIRONE B

D.L.F. CIVITAVECCHIA
SPORT SABINA

SAN PIO X SSD A R.L.
NORDOVEST

TORRINO C5 VILLAGE
BASSANO RIOMANO
RIPOSA

RIPOSA

TAMAGNINI
PALESTRA RINALDUZZI

DATA
05/11/21
05/11/21

SERIE D FEMMINILE

ORA
21:00
21:00

1A
1A

ia
2A

CIVITAVECCHIA
MONTOPOLI SABINA

LARGO

MARTIRI DI VIA FANI,

VIA CAMPANA, 1
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